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Required Credits 

 
CIP Codes 

College of Arts & Sciences 
Arts & Humanities 

 B.A. English 

 B.A. History 

 
 

122 
122 

 
 

230101 
540101 

Social Sciences 

 B.S. Criminal Justice 

 M.A. Criminal Justice 

 B.A. Psychology 

 B.S. Addictive Behaviors Counseling & Prevention 

 A.A. Drug and Substance Abuse 

 
120 
36 
123 
120 
62 

 
430104 
430104 
420101 
511501 
511501 

Natural Sciences 

 B.S. Biology 

 B.S. Mathematics 

 B.S. Forensic Science 
 
B.G.S. General Studies 
B.S. Health Information Management Systems 
M.A. Museum Studies 

 
122 
121 
122 

 
120 
120 
36 

 
260101 
270101 
430106 

 
240102 
510706 
301401 

College of Business & Public Administration 

 B.S. Business Administration 

 B.S. Computer Information Systems 

 M.S. Computer Information Systems 

 B.A. Public Administration 

 
120 
120 
39 
120 

 
520201 
11.0401 
11.0401 
440401 

 

College of Education & Human Development 

 B.S. Elementary Education, GR 1-5 

 B.A. Child Development & Family Studies 

 P.B.C. Early Childhood Education, GR PK-3 

 P.B.C. Elementary Education GR 1-5 

 
124 
124 
33 
33 

 
131202 
190707 
131210 
131202 

 P.B.C. Secondary Education, GR 6-12 
 English 
 Mathematics 
 Social Studies 
 Biology Education  

 
30 
30 
30 
30 

 
131205 
131205 
131205 
131205 

 P.B.C. Multiple Levels K-12 
 Art 
 Health & Physical Education 

 
33 
33 

 
131206 
131206 

School of Social Work 

 B.S.W., Social Work 

 M.S.W., Social Work 
 

 
120 

36; 60 

 
440701 
440701 
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